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Einzelrangliste K1 Turner
 
Rang Name Jg. Verein RE BO SR SP BA Total

1. Dorian Rougier 2012 TV Oberburg 8.85 8.65 9.00 9.20 9.40 45.10 G

2. Nico Fluri 2015 Getu Brügg 8.90 8.85 8.70 9.10 8.85 44.40 S

3. Nick Leuenberger 2013 TV Signau 9.05 8.75 8.60 8.70 9.05 44.15 B

4. Kevin Röthlisberger 2008 TV Signau 8.25 8.40 9.00 9.15 8.95 43.75

5. Oliver Scheidegger 2012 TV Oberburg 9.00 8.65 8.20 8.20 8.70 42.75

6. Nelio Hauert 2015 TV Kirchlindach 7.50 8.70 8.75 8.55 9.00 42.50

7. Jaron Gasser 2014 TV Belp 8.60 8.30 8.35 8.40 8.30 41.95



Einzelrangliste K2 Turner
 
Rang Name Jg. Verein RE BO SR SP BA Total

1. Nolan Janz 2012 TV Belp 9.00 8.80 9.45 9.25 9.15 45.65 G

2. Fabio Freiburghaus 2012 TV Oberburg 8.70 8.85 8.80 9.45 9.20 45.00 S

3. Nino Vögeli 2013 STV Wölflinswil 9.10 8.90 9.15 8.20 9.25 44.60 B

4. Timon Stoll 2013 TV Oberburg 8.80 8.65 8.80 9.40 8.90 44.55 *

5. Fabio Michel 2013 TV Stettlen 8.90 8.75 8.25 8.95 9.00 43.85 *

6. David Trummer 2012 TV Belp 8.55 8.70 8.65 9.20 8.70 43.80

7. Micha Gräser 2014 TV Belp 8.80 8.45 8.80 8.90 8.70 43.65

8. Gian Vögeli 2013 STV Wölflinswil 8.65 8.30 8.65 7.95 9.25 42.80

9. Aleksandar Kovacevic 2015 TV Belp 8.60 8.30 7.90 8.30 9.05 42.15

10. Misha Thöny 2014 BTV BERN 8.50 8.60 7.70 8.45 8.80 42.05

11. Bence Rakos 2014 TV Belp 7.55 8.15 8.50 7.90 8.30 40.40



Einzelrangliste K3 Turner
 
Rang Name Jg. Verein RE BO SR SP BA Total

1. Louis Cupin 2011 TV Stettlen 9.15 8.65 9.05 9.40 9.40 45.65 G

2. Noé Burri 2010 TV Oberburg 8.90 8.20 8.90 8.85 9.20 44.05 S

Rafael Kunz 2012 TV Stettlen 9.05 8.20 9.25 8.80 8.75 44.05 S

Jonas Weininger 2012 Getu Melchnau 9.05 9.00 8.40 8.50 9.10 44.05 S

5. Julian Nyffenegger 2009 Getu Melchnau 8.40 8.40 8.80 8.65 8.70 42.95

6. Manuel Jaeggi 2012 Getu Melchnau 8.55 7.75 8.15 9.20 9.05 42.70

7. Samuel Tutsch 2015 Getu Brügg 8.00 8.35 8.45 8.25 8.65 41.70

8. Séverin Mahon 2013 Getu Brügg 7.80 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.05 40.85

9. Julian Kurmann 2010 Getu Melchnau 8.25 7.85 8.40 8.00 8.25 40.75



Einzelrangliste K4 Turner
 
Rang Name Jg. Verein RE BO SR SP BA Total

1. Krähenbühl Dario 2009 TV Signau 9.25 8.95 9.15 9.50 9.00 45.85 G

2. Nicolas Wildi 2010 Getu Melchnau 9.35 8.90 8.55 9.50 9.30 45.60 S

3. Loïc Thöny 2009 BTV BERN 8.90 7.80 9.00 9.00 8.50 43.20 B

4. Ben Profos 2010 Getu Melchnau 8.95 8.35 7.95 8.50 9.00 42.75 *

5. Noël Fischer 2010 TV Belp 8.80 8.15 8.25 9.30 7.60 42.10 *

6. Federico Norelli 2009 TV Zollikofen 8.55 8.20 8.15 8.60 8.40 41.90

7. Vitus Fiechter 2010 Getu Melchnau 8.10 8.05 8.30 8.65 8.70 41.80

8. Fabian  Linder 2009 TV Innertkirchen 8.25 7.50 8.70 8.80 8.25 41.50

9. Mike Lehmann 2008 TV Oberburg 8.65 7.40 7.85 8.55 8.80 41.25

10. Adrian Maurer 2011 TV Belp 8.40 7.90 7.60 9.00 7.15 40.05

11. Charles Cupin 2009 TV Stettlen 8.30 7.90 8.15 8.30 6.80 39.45



Mannschaftsrangliste Turner
 
1. TV Stettlen M6 Total: 133.55

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.10 BO: 25.60 SR: 26.55 SP: 27.15 BA: 27.15

Cupin Louis K3_TU 2011 9.15 8.65 9.05 9.40 9.40

Cupin Charles K4_TU 2009 8.30 7.90 8.15 8.30 6.80

Kunz Rafael K3_TU 2012 9.05 8.20 9.25 8.80 8.75

Michel Fabio K2_TU 2013 8.90 8.75 8.25 8.95 9.00

2. TV Belp Belp 2 Total: 132.05

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.40 BO: 25.55 SR: 26.75 SP: 26.45 BA: 26.90

Rakos Bence K2_TU 2014 7.55 8.15 8.50 7.90 8.30

Gräser Micha K2_TU 2014 8.80 8.45 8.80 8.90 8.70

Janz Nolan K2_TU 2012 9.00 8.80 9.45 9.25 9.15

Kovacevic Aleksandar K2_TU 2015 8.60 8.30 7.90 8.30 9.05

3. Getu Melchnau M6 Total: 130.15

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.40 BO: 25.30 SR: 24.80 SP: 26.65 BA: 27.00

Profos Ben K4_TU 2010 8.95 8.35 7.95 8.50 9.00

Fiechter Vitus K4_TU 2010 8.10 8.05 8.30 8.65 8.70

Wildi Nicolas K4_TU 2010 9.35 8.90 8.55 9.50 9.30

4. Getu Melchnau M5 Total: 130.05

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.00 BO: 25.25 SR: 25.60 SP: 26.35 BA: 26.85

Weininger Jonas K3_TU 2012 9.05 9.00 8.40 8.50 9.10

Kurmann Julian K3_TU 2010 8.25 7.85 8.40 8.00 8.25

Nyffenegger Julian K3_TU 2009 8.40 8.40 8.80 8.65 8.70

Jaeggi Manuel K3_TU 2012 8.55 7.75 8.15 9.20 9.05

5. TV Belp Belp 3 Total: 128.45

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 25.95 BO: 25.15 SR: 25.25 SP: 27.50 BA: 24.60

Trummer David K2_TU 2012 8.55 8.70 8.65 9.20 8.70

Fischer Noël K4_TU 2010 8.80 8.15 8.25 9.30 7.60

Gasser Jaron K1_TU 2014 8.60 8.30 8.35 8.40 8.30

Maurer Adrian K4_TU 2011 8.40 7.90 7.60 9.00 7.15

6. Getu Brügg M5 Total: 126.95

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 24.70 BO: 25.20 SR: 25.65 SP: 25.85 BA: 25.55

Mahon Séverin K3_TU 2013 7.80 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.05

Fluri Nico K1_TU 2015 8.90 8.85 8.70 9.10 8.85

Tutsch Samuel K3_TU 2015 8.00 8.35 8.45 8.25 8.65


